
NCES Staff Directory and Email List
Staff Name Email Addresses Grade Level
Alan Doe Alan.Doe@osceolaschools.net PE
Alexa Vaughn Alexa.Vaughn@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten
Alexandrea Khonsary Alexandrea.Khonsary@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten
Alyssa Rivera Alyssa.Rivera@osceolaschools.net Second Grade
Andrea Barletta Andrea.Barletta@osceolaschools.net VE
Angelina Catalfamo Angelina.Catalfamo@osceolaschools.net First Grade
Ann Weeks Ann.Weeks@osceolaschools.net VE
Barbara Davis Barbara.Davis@osceolaschools.net Fourth Grade
Brenda Morrison Brenda.Morrison@osceolaschools.net VE
Brittany Crowley Brittany.Crowley@osceolaschools.net ESE
Brittany Monterde Brittany.Monterde@osceolaschools.net First Grade
Caitlan Foster Caitlan.Foster@osceolaschools.net First Grade
Carla Young-Arnold Carla.YoungArnold@osceolaschools.net Data Entry
Catherine Bunnell Catherine.Bunnell@osceolaschools.net Fourth Grade
Dana Heeney Dana.Heeney@osceolaschools.net Fourth Grade
Danielle Barton Danielle.Barton@osceolaschools.net Third Grade
Danielle Whitehouse Danielle.Whitehouse@osceolaschools.net Fourth Grade
Deborah Sauerman Deborah.Sauerman@osceolaschools.net Fifth Grade
Deborah Walsh Deborah.Walsh@osceolaschools.net ESE
Debra Baer Debra.Baer@osceolaschools.net Second Grade
Denise Holtsclaw Denise.Holtsclaw@osceolaschools.net Second Grade
Dianne Chance Dianne.Chance@osceolaschools.net Nurse
Doris Hayes Doris.Hayes@osceolaschools.net Pre-K
Elizabeth Auer Elizabeth.Auer@osceolaschools.net Third Grade
Elizabeth Guin Elizabeth.Guin@osceolaschools.net Math Coach
Ericka Polanco Ericka.Polanco@osceolaschools.net First Grade
Erika Fosgreen Erika.Fosgreen@osceolaschools.net Fifth Grade
Gegetta Bruning Gegetta.Bruning@osceolaschools.net Fifth Grade
Hannah Stancil Hannah.Stancil@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten
Hector Maldonado Hector.Maldonado@osceolaschools.net Head Custodian
Janet Moody Janet.Moody@osceolaschools.net Third Grade
Jani Cornejo-Latham Jani.CornejoLatham@osceolaschools.net Third Grade
Jason Gomez Jason.Gomez@osceolaschools.net PE
Jennifer Baranowski Jennifer.Baranowski@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten
Jennifer Hall Jennifer.Hall@osceolaschools.net Fifth Grade
Jennifer Kelley Jennifer.Kelley@osceolaschools.net Third Grade
Jennifer Muster Jennifer.Muster@osceolaschools.net Second Grade
Jerylin Florimonte Jerylin.Florimonte@osceolaschools.net Art
Jesse Davis Jesse.Davis@osceolaschools.net Fourth Grade
Jonathan Davis Jonathan.Davis@osceolaschools.net Fifth Grade
Julia Omer Julia.Omer@osceolaschools.net Guidance Counselor
Karen Trudeau Karen.Trudeau@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten
Kasey Culver Kasey.Culver@osceolaschools.net First Grade
Katielynn Schmidt Katielynn.Schmidt@osceolaschools.net First Grade
Kelly Harrolle Kelly.Harrolle@osceolaschools.net Fifth Grade
Kristen Staley Kristen.Staley@osceolaschools.net Reading Coach



Kristin Moschiano Kristin.Moschiano@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten
Lauren Gunther Lauren.Gunther@osceolaschools.net Fourth Grade
Lavisca Whitted Lavisca.Whitted@osceolaschools.net Pre-K
Leslie Lebron Leslie.Lebron@osceolaschools.net Fifth Grade
Linda Broomall Linda.Broomall@osceolaschools.net Third Grade
Linda Underwood Linda.Underwood@osceolaschools.net First Grade
Lisa Defratti Lisa.Defratti@osceolaschools.net First Grade
Lorell Vega Lorell.Vega@osceolaschools.net Pre-K
Lori Henry Lori.Henry@osceolaschools.net Second Grade
Lori Massey Lori.Massey@osceolaschools.net Third Grade
Lourdes Maldonado Lourdes.Maldonado@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten
Mandi Winter Mandi.Winter@osceolaschools.net Interventionist 
Marah Kephart Marah.Kephart@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten
Mariah Eddy Mariah.Eddy@osceolaschools.net Fourth Grade
Marissa Bruno Marissa.Bruno@osceolaschools.net First Grade
Matthew Harrolle Matthew.Harrolle@osceolaschools.net Speech
Michael Priore Michael.Priore@osceolaschools.net Tech
Michael Schultz Michael.Schultz@osceolaschools.net Second Grade
Nicole Williams Nicole.Williams2@osceolaschools.net RCS
Penni Garaguso Penni.Garaguso@osceolaschools.net Bookkeeper
Rachel Bynum Rachel.Bynum@osceolaschools.net Assistant Principal
Rebecca Berry Rebecca.Berry@osceolaschools.net First Grade
Rebecca Hendricks Rebecca.Hendricks@osceolaschools.net Third Grade
Richard Cook Richard.Cook@osceolaschools.net Guidance Counselor
Sabrina Macaluso Sabrina.Macaluso@osceolaschools.net Fourth Grade
Sandra Maye Sandra.Maye@osceolaschools.net Music
Sarah Miller Sarah.Miller@osceolaschools.net Third Grade
Sarah Phipps Sarah.Phipps@osceolaschools.net Second Grade
Scott Knoebel Scott.Knoebel@osceolaschools.net Principal
Sherri Shelton Sherri.Shelton@osceolaschools.net VE
Sloane Davis Sloane.Davis@osceolaschools.net Fifth Grade
Sydney Respess Sydney.Respess@osceolaschools.net Second Grade
Tamara Ballone Tamara.Ballone@osceolaschools.net Fourth Grade
Tanya Sienko Tanya.Sienko@osceolaschools.net Clerk Typist
Tara Mozroll Tara.Mozroll@osceolaschools.net Kindergarten
Tiffany Manzo Tiffany.Manzo@osceolaschools.net Second Grade
Yesenia Quezada Yesenia.Quezada@osceolaschools.net Speech
Yvonne Malcolm Yvonne.Malcolm@osceolaschools.net Third Grade


